Election Administration

University of Florida

Results as of 2/26/2025 9:07:33 PM

9611 total ballots

President/Vice President - 1 seats

v Blake Cox / Jade Gonzalez v Vision 6868 - 72.24%
Anamika Naidu / Joaquin Rafaele C. Change 2424 - 25.5%
Marcelino (2 votes from absentee ballots)
Alfredo Ortiz / Ajay Pooran Watch 153 - 1.61%
DJ Lagway WRITE-IN 4 - 0.04%

Joe Brady WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%
Noah Shellenberger WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%
Ethan Bayley WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%
Darren Peters WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%
Blake Cox WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%
Tomas WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%
Alexis Lipkin WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%
Adrian Alonso WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%

Phu Hunyh WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%

50 losing write-in candidates with 62 votes


https://vote.sg.ufl.edu/s/admin
http://www.ufl.edu/

Treasurer - 1 seats

v Johanna Moncy v Vision 6876 - 73.89% G
Maximillian Banach Change (223\215 f%(?n;‘ig:/‘;ntee ballots)

Cole Groth WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%

Rafeh Khan WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%

DJ Lagway WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%

Blackened Chicken WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%

Chandler Neal WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%

Jimmy Carter WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%

Adrian Alonso WRITE-IN 2 - 0.02%

Quinn Kelly WRITE-IN 2 -0.02%

53 losing write-in candidates with 61 votes

Accounting Senator - 1 seats

v Evan Feldstein v Vision 117 - 73.13% G
Jennifer Chistik Change 43 - 26.88% aE—
Agriculture and Life Sciences Senator - 3 seats

v Andrew Brantmeyer v Vision 361 - 23.43% G
v Brooke DiCampli v Vision 351 - 22.78% G
v Adam Putnam ¥ Vision 346 - 22.45% N
Angela Hoyle Change 150 - 9.73% cE—

Meika Fertil Change 145 - 9.41% CE—

Gabrielle Vines Change 143 - 9.28% CEE——



Madison Coker Watch 29 - 1.88% ®

Pierce Garvis Watch 14 - 0.91% .

2 losing write-in candidates with 2 votes

Arts Senator - 1 seats

v Andrew Larsen v Change 64 - 44.44% G
Michael Lim Independent 49 - 34.03% G
Morgan Minch Vision 31 -21.53% CEEE——
Building Construction Senator - 1 seats

v Bo Triggs v Vision 96 - 96.97% R
3 losing write-in candidates with 3 votes

Business Administration Senator - 3 seats

v Katherine McNamara v Vision 1235 - 32.34% N
v Andrew Sabadash v Vision 1145 - 29.98% G
v Michael Papa v Vision 1133 - 29.67% G
Jillian Walton Watch 96 - 2.51% ®

Andrew Vogel Watch 95 - 2.49% ®

Paul Bardunias Watch 78 - 2.04% °®

Nick Labyak WRITE-IN 2 - 0.05% |

36 losing write-in candidates with 37 votes

Dentistry Senator - 1 seats

v Ryan Katz v Vision 15 - 100% G



Design, Construction and Planning Senator - 1 seats

v Hunter Luken v Vision 62 - 63.27%
Nicholas Fredette Change 35-35.71%
1 losing write-in candidates with 1 votes

Education Senator - 1 seats

¢ Ella Furman v Vision 37 - 100%

Engineering Senator - 4 seats

v Lyndsey Davis v Vision 632 - 14.86%
v Hannah Lockwood v Vision 602 - 14.15%
v Jonah Ferber ¥ Vision 576 - 13.54%
v Julia Pascoe v Vision 572 - 13.45%
Sophia Kolcun Change 462 - 10.86%
Mason Flynn Change 448 - 10.53%
Angela Liang Change 448 - 10.53%
Nikhil Kumar Change 437 - 10.28%
William Glynn Watch 59 - 1.39%

17 losing write-in candidates with 17 votes

Freshman Senator - 1 seats

v Jacob Eisenberg v Vision 521 - 85.13%
Timothy Dillehay Change 83 - 13.56%
Pedro Aguilar Watch 8-1.31%



Graduate Senator - 12 seats

¢ Cassie Urbenz

v Nadya DeFreitas
v Charlotte Roberts
+ Austin Britton

+ Nicolas Andrews
v Alejandro Cafferata
v Regina Labardini
v Ali Mahmoudi

v Hadley Stephens
¢ Justin Strikowski
v Robert Dreasher

+ Anshika Kushwaha
Jacob Coleman
Gadhaun Aslam

Antonio Hendricks
Robert Diaz
AJ Ceylan

Modupeola Lawal

Chetan Subhash Shinde

¥ Vision
v Vision
v Vision
v Vision
v Vision
v Vision
v Vision
v Vision
¥ Vision
v Vision
v Vision

v Change

Change
Change

Change

Independent

Change

Change
Watch

208 - 7.29%
204 - 7.15%
202 - 7.08%
200 - 7.01%
199 - 6.97%
199 - 6.97%
193 - 6.76%
189 - 6.62%
189 - 6.62%
188 - 6.58%
184 - 6.44%
100 - 3.5%

(1 votes from absentee ballots)

92 - 3.22%

(1 votes from absentee ballots)

89 - 3.12%

(1 votes from absentee ballots)

86 - 3.01%

(1 votes from absentee ballots)

85 - 2.98%
84 - 2.94%

(1 votes from absentee ballots)

83 -2.91%

(1 votes from absentee ballots)

64 - 2.24%



17 losing write-in candidates with 17 votes

Health and Human Performance Senator - 1 seats

v Mehar Chhabra v Vision 410 - 97.16% G

Asha Puthanveetil WRITE-IN 2 -0.47% |

11 losing write-in candidates with 12 votes

Journalism Senator - 1 seats

v Krystal Felix v Vision 479 - 79.7% G

Vanessa Garcia Change ;110v?()Jt-es1ch;r;l14a:yI:sentee ballots) —

James Fernandez Watch 15 - 2.5% 0

Rafeh Khan WRITE-IN 2-0.33% |

3 losing write-in candidates with 4 votes

Law Senator - 1 seats

v William Hoffman v Vision 35-92.11% G

3 losing write-in candidates with 3 votes

Liberal Arts and Sciences Senator - 9 seats

v Cole Bennett v Vision 1056 - 7.5% D

v Taylor Blythe v Vision 1048 - 7.45% G

¢ Alexandra Dill ¢ Vision 1016 - 7.22% N

v Samantha Pecora v Vision 1003 - 7.13% G

¥ Marco Salvador ¥ Vision 1003 - 7.13% G
D

v Phoenix Cumpstone v Vision

987 - 7.01%



v loel Katz

v Burton Litman

v Michel E. Simon
Elizabeth Powers
Dwight Brown Il
Gabrielle "Gabby" Ontiveros
Amanda Messina
Chloe Smith
Yasmine Lindsey
Elizabeth Stone
Ethan Centeno
Michael Badea
Jordan Hall
Beckham Danger Tripp
Gavin Schwanke
Brenden Gurau
Colin Touhy

Noah Adelson
Michael Lim

Tor Moncrieff
Alexander Peterson
Lebron James
Morgan Vanderlaan

v Vision
¢ Vision
¢ Vision
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Watch
Watch
Watch
Watch
Watch
Watch
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

969 -
938 -
917 -
598 -
586 -
585 -
583 -
582 -
573 -
562 -
558 -
100 -
- 0.63%
- 0.47%
- 0.38%
- 0.37%
- 0.31%

6.89%
6.66%
6.52%
4.25%
4.16%
4.16%
4.14%
4.14%
4.07%
3.99%
3.96%
0.71%

- 0.03%
- 0.02%

- 0.01%
- 0.01%
- 0.01%

4
3
2-0.01%
2
2
2



Public Health and Health Professions Senator - 1 seats

v Naavya Shah
Asha Puthanveetil

nick vogel WRITE-IN 2-0.01% I

waleed aref WRITE-IN 2 -0.01% |

jackson Grieser WRITE-IN 2 -0.01% |

Jimmy Carter WRITE-IN 2 -0.01% |

Christian Rodriguez WRITE-IN 2 -0.01% |

Taimoor Nawaz WRITE-IN 2-0.01% |

Hana Ali WRITE-IN 2-0.01% |

92 losing write-in candidates with 108 votes

Medicine Senator - 1 seats

¢ Liam Kugler ¥ Vision 28 - 66.67% D

Ankita Katukota Change 13 - 30.95% CEE——

1 losing write-in candidates with 1 votes

Nursing Senator - 1 seats

¢ Caroline Schapansky ¥ Vision 114 - 79.72% G

Arielle Watts Change 29 - 20.28% s

Pharmacy Senator - 1 seats

¢ Victoria Moltzan ¢ Vision 21 - 100% G
(.
[

Sophomore Senator - 4 seats

v Vision
Change

330 - 79.52%
85 - 20.48%




v Alexandra Jacobson v Vision 1119 - 20.51% G
+ Noor Golesorkhi v Vision 1090 - 19.98% G
v Maya Doonan v Vision 1075 - 19.71% G
v Zach Wolsonovich v Vision 1074 - 19.69% G
Eliza Lane Change 263 - 4.82% -

Sebastian Fidelia Change 240 - 4.4% -

Ahriyah Kemp Change 220 - 4.03% -

Will Sophocles Change 216 - 3.96% -

Jonas Chirionos-Sanchez Watch 56 - 1.03% °

Wuzhou Xiong Watch 39 - 0.71% 0

Teimuraz Jakeli Watch 30 - 0.55% ’

Andrew Larsen WRITE-IN 3-0.05% |

Chug Jug WRITE-IN 2 - 0.04% |

Bo Triggs WRITE-IN 2 - 0.04% |

29 losing write-in candidates with 33 votes

Veterinary Medicine Senator - 1 seats

Cole Baggett Vision 0 - 0%



