# **Election Administration**

## <u>University of Florida</u>

Results as of 2/26/2025 9:07:33 PM

9611 total ballots

### President/Vice President - 1 seats

✓ Blake Cox / Jade Gonzalez	✓ Vision	6868 - 72.24%	
Anamika Naidu / Joaquin Rafaele C. Marcelino	Change	2424 - 25.5% (2 votes from absentee ballots)	
Alfredo Ortiz / Ajay Pooran	Watch	153 - 1.61%	•
DJ Lagway	WRITE-IN	4 - 0.04%	
Joe Brady	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Noah Shellenberger	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Ethan Bayley	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Darren Peters	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Blake Cox	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Tomas	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Alexis Lipkin	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Adrian Alonso	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
Phu Hunyh	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%	
50 losing write-in candidates with 62 votes			

#### 

Treasurer - 1 seats		
✓ Johanna Moncy	✓ Vision	6876 - 73.89%
Maximillian Banach	Change	2369 - 25.46% (2 votes from absentee ballots)
Cole Groth	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
Rafeh Khan	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
DJ Lagway	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
Blackened Chicken	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
Chandler Neal	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
Jimmy Carter	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
Adrian Alonso	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
Quinn Kelly	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.02%
53 losing write-in candidates with 61 votes		
Accounting Senator - 1 seats		
✓ Evan Feldstein	✓ Vision	117 - 73.13%
Jennifer Chistik	Change	43 - 26.88%
Agriculture and Life Sciences Senator	- 3 seats	
✓ Andrew Brantmeyer	✓ Vision	361 - 23.43%

• Andrew Drandineyer	VISIOII	301 - 23.43%	
✓ Brooke DiCampli	Vision	351 - 22.78%	
✓ Adam Putnam	Vision	346 - 22.45%	
Angela Hoyle	Change	150 - 9.73%	
Meika Fertil	Change	145 - 9.41%	
Gabrielle Vines	Change	143 - 9.28%	

Madison Coker	Watch	29 - 1.88%	•
Pierce Garvis	Watch	14 - 0.91%	•
2 losing write-in candidates with 2 votes			
Arts Senator - 1 seats			
✓ Andrew Larsen	✓ Change	64 - 44.44%	
Michael Lim	Independent	49 - 34.03%	
Morgan Minch	Vision	31 - 21.53%	
Building Construction Senator - 1 seat	ts		
✓ Bo Triggs	✓ Vision	96 - 96.97%	
3 losing write-in candidates with 3 votes			
Business Administration Senator - 3 se	eats		
✓ Katherine McNamara	✓ Vision	1235 - 32.34%	
✓ Andrew Sabadash	✓ Vision	1145 - 29.98%	
✓ Michael Papa	Vision	1133 - 29.67%	
Jillian Walton	Watch	96 - 2.51%	•
Andrew Vogel	Watch	95 - 2.49%	•
Paul Bardunias	Watch	78 - 2.04%	•
Nick Labyak	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.05%	 
36 losing write-in candidates with 37 votes			
Dentistry Senator - 1 seats			
✓ Ryan Katz	✓ Vision	15 - 100%	

nator - 1 sea	ts	
✓ Vision	62 - 63.27%	
Change	35 - 35.71%	
✓ Vision	37 - 100%	
✓ Vision	632 - 14.86%	
✓ Vision	602 - 14.15%	
✓ Vision	576 - 13.54%	
Vision	572 - 13.45%	
Change	462 - 10.86%	
Change	448 - 10.53%	
Change	448 - 10.53%	
Change	437 - 10.28%	
Watch	59 - 1.39%	•
✓ Vision	521 - 85.13%	
Change	83 - 13.56%	
Watch	8 - 1.31%	l
	<ul> <li>✓ Vision</li> <li>✓ Vision</li> <li>✓ Vision</li> <li>✓ Vision</li> <li>✓ Vision</li> <li>Change</li> </ul>	Change       35 - 35.71%         ✓ Vision       37 - 100%         ✓ Vision       632 - 14.86%         ✓ Vision       576 - 13.54%         ✓ Vision       572 - 13.45%         Change       462 - 10.86%         Change       448 - 10.53%         Change       437 - 10.28%         Watch       59 - 1.39%         ✓ Vision       521 - 85.13%         Change       83 - 13.56%

# **Graduate Senator - 12 seats**

Oraduate Seriator	12 Seats			
✓ Cassie Urbenz		Vision	208 - 7.29%	
✓ Nadya DeFreitas		Vision	204 - 7.15%	
Charlotte Roberts		Vision	202 - 7.08%	
✓ Austin Britton		Vision	200 - 7.01%	
✓ Nicolas Andrews		Vision	199 - 6.97%	
✓ Alejandro Cafferata		Vision	199 - 6.97%	
✓ Regina Labardini		Vision	193 - 6.76%	
✓ Ali Mahmoudi		Vision	189 - 6.62%	
✓ Hadley Stephens		Vision	189 - 6.62%	
✓ Justin Strikowski		Vision	188 - 6.58%	
✓ Robert Dreasher		Vision	184 - 6.44%	
✓ Anshika Kushwaha		✓ Change	100 - 3.5% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Jacob Coleman		Change	92 - 3.22% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Gadhaun Aslam		Change	89 - 3.12% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Antonio Hendricks		Change	86 - 3.01% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Robert Diaz		Independent	85 - 2.98%	
AJ Ceylan		Change	84 - 2.94% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Modupeola Lawal		Change	83 - 2.91% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Chetan Subhash Shinde	<u> </u>	Watch	64 - 2.24%	

or - 1 seats		
✓ Vision	410 - 97.16%	
WRITE-IN	2 - 0.47%	
✓ Vision	479 - 79.7%	
Change	103 - 17.14% (1 votes from absentee ballots)	
Watch	15 - 2.5%	•
WRITE-IN	2 - 0.33%	l
✓ Vision	35 - 92.11%	
eats		
✓ Vision	1056 - 7.5%	
✓ Vision	1048 - 7.45%	
✓ Vision	1016 - 7.22%	
✓ Vision	1003 - 7.13%	
✓ Vision	1003 - 7.13%	
	WRITE-IN  ✓ Vision Change Watch WRITE-IN  ✓ Vision ✓ Vision ✓ Vision ✓ Vision ✓ Vision ✓ Vision	✓ Vision       410 - 97.16%         WRITE-IN       2 - 0.47%         ✓ Vision       479 - 79.7%         Change       103 - 17.14% (1 votes from absentee ballots)         Watch       15 - 2.5%         WRITE-IN       2 - 0.33%         ✓ Vision       35 - 92.11%         eats         ✓ Vision       1048 - 7.45%         ✓ Vision       1016 - 7.22%         ✓ Vision       1003 - 7.13%

Vision

987 - 7.01%

✓ Phoenix Cumpstone

✓ Ioel Katz	Vision	969 - 6.89%	
✓ Burton Litman	Vision	938 - 6.66%	
✓ Michel E. Simon	✓ Vision	917 - 6.52%	
Elizabeth Powers	Change	598 - 4.25%	
Dwight Brown II	Change	586 - 4.16%	
Gabrielle "Gabby" Ontiveros	Change	585 - 4.16%	
Amanda Messina	Change	583 - 4.14%	
Chloe Smith	Change	582 - 4.14%	
Yasmine Lindsey	Change	573 - 4.07%	
Elizabeth Stone	Change	562 - 3.99%	
Ethan Centeno	Change	558 - 3.96%	
Michael Badea	Watch	100 - 0.71%	•
Jordan Hall	Watch	88 - 0.63%	•
Beckham Danger Tripp	Watch	66 - 0.47%	•
Gavin Schwanke	Watch	53 - 0.38%	•
Brenden Gurau	Watch	52 - 0.37%	•
Colin Touhy	Watch	43 - 0.31%	•
Noah Adelson	WRITE-IN	4 - 0.03%	
Michael Lim	WRITE-IN	3 - 0.02%	
Tor Moncrieff	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	
Alexander Peterson	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	 
Lebron James	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	 
Morgan Vanderlaan	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	

nick vogel	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	
waleed aref	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	l 
jackson Grieser	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	 
Jimmy Carter	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	 
Christian Rodriguez	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	l
Taimoor Nawaz	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	l
Hana Ali	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.01%	l
92 losing write-in candidates with 108 votes			
Medicine Senator - 1 seats			
✓ Liam Kugler	✓ Vision	28 - 66.67%	
Ankita Katukota	Change	13 - 30.95%	
1 losing write-in candidates with 1 votes			
Nursing Senator - 1 seats			
✓ Caroline Schapansky	✓ Vision	114 - 79.72%	
Arielle Watts	Change	29 - 20.28%	
Pharmacy Senator - 1 seats			
✓ Victoria Moltzan	✓ Vision	21 - 100%	
Public Health and Health Professions S	Senator - 1 se	eats	
✓ Naavya Shah	✓ Vision	330 - 79.52%	
Asha Puthanveetil	Change	85 - 20.48%	
Sophomore Senator - 4 seats			

✓ Alexandra Jacobson	Vision	1119 - 20.51%	
✓ Noor Golesorkhi	✓ Vision	1090 - 19.98%	
✓ Maya Doonan	✓ Vision	1075 - 19.71%	
✓ Zach Wolsonovich	✓ Vision	1074 - 19.69%	
Eliza Lane	Change	263 - 4.82%	
Sebastian Fidelia	Change	240 - 4.4%	
Ahriyah Kemp	Change	220 - 4.03%	
Will Sophocles	Change	216 - 3.96%	
Jonas Chirionos-Sanchez	Watch	56 - 1.03%	•
Wuzhou Xiong	Watch	39 - 0.71%	•
Teimuraz Jakeli	Watch	30 - 0.55%	•
Andrew Larsen	WRITE-IN	3 - 0.05%	1
Chug Jug	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.04%	1
Bo Triggs	WRITE-IN	2 - 0.04%	1
29 losing write-in candidates with 33 votes			
Veterinary Medicine Senator - 1 seats			

Vision

0 - 0%

Cole Baggett